
Red

Villa Maria
Merlot | Hawkes Bay

Pepperjack
Cabernet Sauvignon | Australia

Sileni
Syrah | Hawkes Bay

Shot in the Dark
Shiraz | Australia

Fickle Mistress
Pinot Noir | Marlborough

Rabbit Ranch
Pinot Noir | Central Otago

Squealing Pig
Pinot Noir | Central Otago

11 49

60

12 50

50

13 60

65

65

White

Le Contesse Processco
Methode Traditionnelle | Italy

Deutz Brut 200 ml
Methode Traditionnnelle | Italy

Fat Bastard
Chardonnay | California

Mahi
Chardonnay | Marlborough

Man O' War
Sauvignon Blanc | Waiheke Island

Dog Point
Sauvignon Blanc | Marlborough

Spy Valley
Pinot Gris | Marlborough

Lake Hayes
Pinot Gris | Central Otago

Catalina Sounds
Pinot Gris | Marlborough

Rameau d'Or Petite Amour
Rose | France

Man O' War Pinque
Rose | Waiheke Island

11.5 48

18

11.5 49

60

12 50

14 60

12 50

55

12.5 55

12 50

60

Parallel 23
Drinks Menu

Bar & Eatery



Spirits

42 Below Vodka | Finlandia Vodka

Bacardi Rum | Coruba Rum

Gordons Gin | Malfy Gin

Scapegrace Gin

Glenddich Scotch

Canadian Club

Jack Daniels Whiskey

Jim Beam Bourbon

Tequila

Aperol

Kahlua

14

14

14

16

16

14

14

14

14

14

14

Cocktails

Margarita
Tequila | Cointreau | Lime Juice | Sugar

Aperol Spirits
Aperol Processco

Mojito
Rum | Lime Juice | Mint

Pineapple Mimosa
Cointreau | Pocessco | Pineapple Juice

Dark & Stormy
Rum | Lime Juice | Ginger Ale

Orange Cooler
Vodka | Cointreau | Lemon Juice | Orange Juice

16

16

15

16

17

16

Beer

Tap
Hazestria Pale Ale 400ml | 500 ml | 1 L

12 14 25

Bottled
Heineken | Tiger

8.5

Corona | Peroni |Asahi | Speights |
Somersby Apple Cider | Heineken 0%

9

Fugazi
Garage project 2.2%

10.5

Panhead APA

12


